Ccts e FORM APPROVED

G197 UNITED STATES SURMIT IN puPLICATE® R NENO itz
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR wiracmng on | et P B 1D

reverse side) S LEASE DESICPATION AND SRAIAL NO.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT NOO-CA14-20-5377

WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG*® | * ' "% s of mums s
Te TYPY OF WELL: o1, [ CAR — - avajo otte

wWRLL weLl. DRY D Othee UNIT AGRAKEMENT NAME

Papers Wash Unit

-4

b TYPE OF COMPLETION:

went. okt e neox ot other _Horizontal Redril{ls. FARM OR LEASE NAME, WELL NO.
2. NAME OF OFERATOR PWU H No. 4
Merrion Oil & Gas Corporation i 9 AMWELLNG.
3. ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO. ; 30-031-20503
610 Reilly Ave., Farmington, NM 87401-2634 (505) 327-9801 10. TIELD AND FOOL. 08 WILDCAT
4. 1OCATION OF WKLL (Report locstien cicerly and in eccordsnce itk any &iate requirementy)® Papers Wash Entrada
At surface 2310' fsl & 990' FWL (nwsw) 11, ::c.‘.:;..‘x.. M. ON BLOCK AND SURVEY
At top prod. interval reported below
1752' fsl & 774' fwl (nwsw) L Sec. 15, T19N, R5W, NMPM
At totai depth
1348' fSl & 501[ fW]. (Wswv) 14. PERMIT NO. DATE 18SLUED 12. cou.fuy oR ‘ 13. sTATE
& ‘ t PARIS
| : McKinley ! New Mexico
13. DATB srtoose 16. DATE T.D. AEACHED | 17. DATE COMPL. (Ready 10 prod.) | 13 grevations (o7, RKS, 2T, OB, £TC.)® | 19. ELEV. CASINGMEAD
1] 3421496 8-5-96 8-16-96 6630' GL; 6642' RKB | 6631' GL
20. mm 4 TV %1'1'.8" IAM%?.D.. MD & TVD 22. Lrﬂ:l)l‘nr'l.: coxeL., I 23. :).:':':::;l:' | ROTARY TOOLS CABLE TOOLS
5234,7' TVD 5235' TVD -- | —— ' 0-m | -
24. PRODUCING INTERVAL(S), OF TRIS COMPLETION—TOP, BOTTOM,. NAME (MD AND TVYD)® 25. WaS DIAECTIONAL
Entrada: 5240' TVD, 5620' MD Top SURYRY MaDB
5248' TVD, 5725' MD Bottom (deepest penetration) Yes
26. TYPR ELECTRIC AND OTHER LOGS R/UN 27. was WELL CORSD
None | No
2. CASING RECORD (Report all stringe set in well)
CASING SIZE/GRADE WERIGRT, LL./PFT. DEPTH SET (MD) HOLE SIZE tOP OF CEMENT, CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT PULLED
9-5/8" 36# 209' 12-1/4" 150 sxs
7" 23# 5406 8-3/4" 1015 sxs (2 stages) DV Topl @ Z2679"
29. LINER RECORD | 30. TUBING RECORD
[ 121 TOP (MD) 0TTOM (MD) SACKS CEMENT® ’ SCREEN (MD) sizg | oerem smr (MD) PACKER 8PT (MD)
4-1/2" 4665° 5361° 125 sxs ’ [3-1/2" % 3360 none
|

. PERFORATION RBCORD (Int I

m T e :3 ?&‘. s2. ACID, SHOT. FRACTURE. CEMENT SQUEELE. ETC.
Open hole completion D (SR By D OEPTH INTERVAL (MD) |
1

AMOUNT aNo WD OP(JMMTERIAL USED

t .‘ ! .
(o rom Yt

~ -J T
' SLEN — A
o — 1
a3.e —_ PRODUCTION . i
FRS e iy e T
DATE FIAST PRODUCTION PRODUCTION METHOS/ gas lift, pumpmg—aeize and type of pump) ’ wn;‘ A‘!UIE_STO‘MI"GP
[ " .
8-16-96 Submersible Pump | :ﬁiﬁroc’iticz.ng
DATS OF TEST HOURS TESTED CHOKLE alizis PROD'N. FOR OlL—B88L. GAR—CP WATII—-UIL&E ) uwll. RATIO
. TEST PERIOD | . == |
8-18-96 24 - — | 68 | 0 i 51087 --
FIOW,. TUBING PARS. CASING PAESAURE ;:L:g‘l;:flb o1 —aBt.. LAS—MCP. WATLR—-HBL. OIL GRAYITY-API (CORR.)
o RATE '
— 68 1 0 5108 i 36°

34. DISPOSITION OF GAS (80ld, ueed for fuel, vented, ctc.) TEST WITNESSED BY

ACCEPTED'FOR RECORD
35. LisT OF AHACZI"I | 2}

Directi ;ll Plot; Weﬂlbgre Schematic

36. I heredy cert t the (ormth ftached information s complete and correct as determined from ail ungeajﬁ;g Igge

TITLE Operations Manager pate _9/10/96

SIGNED
even . Junn

/ *(See Instructions and Spaces fcr Additional Data on Reverse SFM

Citle 18 U.5.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime (or any person knowingly and willfully to maxe to a pariment or agency of the
United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within 1ts rurisdiction.

P ‘.
L TIR Fat )



—

SUMMARY OF POROUS ZONES: (Show all important zones of porosity and contents thereof; cored intervals; and all

drifl-stem, tests, including depth interval tested, cushion used, time tool open, flowing and shut-in pressures, and | 38. GEOLOGIC MARKERS
recoveries):
FORMATION .ﬂOvA BOTTOM DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC. TOP
NAME
TRUE
S. A
Entrada MEAS. DEPTH VERT. DEPTH

Lewis Shale
La Ventana
Point Lookout
Mancos
Gallup
Greenhorn
Dakota
Morrison
Summerville
Todilto
Entrada

Surface
541"
2037'
2137"
2964 '
3960
4195
4314
5141'
5192'
5200
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Merrion Oil & Gas Corporation
Wellbore Schematic
PWUHNo. 4

Hori. | Well fi ion

Location: THL: 2310’ fsl & 990'fwl (nw sw) Elevation: 6630' GL
BHL: 1348' fsl & 501" fwl (nw sw) 2 1 o — 6642’ RKB
Sec 15, T19N, ROSW bl
McKinley Co, New Mexico }
i e

Date: September 10, 1996
.. /op of Cmt @ Surface

Prepared by: Steven S. Dunn

Lewis shale - at surface .

Bit Size - 12-1/4'

9 58" Surface Csg @ 209' KB w/ 150sx; 177 cuft

La Ventana - 541’

Bit Size 84"

Menefee -1151"'

0
=
S
[¥)
&
e
2 Pt. Lookout - 2037
@) M 2137 2nd Stage w/ 465 sx; TOC at Surface (Calculated)).
ancos - 213 DV Tool @ 2679 KB
TOC @ DV tool (Calculated)
Lynes External Casing Packer @ 2763' KB
Gallup - 2964'
Greenhorn - 3960
Dakota - 4195
ison - 4314’
- Morrison - 431 Liner top @ 4665'KB
: 6-1/4" hole size
7
\ W% 4-1/2"Liner set @ 5406' MD w/ 125 sx
o : \\ “WI 5405MD (5200TVD) - 6110' MD (5235' TVD)
-
§ Summervile - 5141’ //////,, ,i T TTTT——
s ' ) = .- i an .
2 Todilto - 5192 CICR @ 5163w/ 50'sx ‘B (571 3-7/8" hole size

Entrada - 5200

Entrada Perforations ... plugged off
5200' - 5207" w/ 2jspf

7" 23# J55 Production Csg @ 5406' w/ 550sx
OPBTD @ 5361'KB

TD @ 5416'KB

WELL DATA:
CUM GAS: CAPACITIES: CURRENT SICP:
CUM OlL: 7" 234 - 0.0394 bbift CURRENT SITP:
SPUD: Mar 26, 1977 27/8"6.5# - 0.00496 bblft LINE PRESSURE:

COMPLETED: Apr7.1977 7"X23/8"- 0.0363 bbift OIL TRANSPORTER: Giant



